More information
or contact your local sales office
Product Brief 2023
High Power Capacitors
ModCap MF
Modular medium-frequency standard series in plastic case

IS Surge current
Î Repetitive peak current
Ordering codes
VN
V
CR
μF
IR
A
IS
kA
Î
kA
Dimensions L x W x H
mm
Design Ordering code
900
2075 200 225 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A9218K003
3900 155 250 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A9398K003
1000
1705 190 220 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A1178K003
3210 150 245 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A1328K003
1100
1330 180 215 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A1138K003
2525 140 240 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A1258K003
1250
1045 170 210 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A1118K003
1985 135 235 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A1198K003
1350
980 160 205 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A1108K013
1865 130 230 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A1188K003
1600
710 150 200 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A1757K003
1375 120 225 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A1138K013
1800
525 140 195 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A1567K003
1025 115 220 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A1108K003
2000
415 130 185 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A2447K003
820 110 210 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A2827K003
2300
335 120 175 5 243 x 169.5 x 90 A B25645A2367K003
670 105 200 5 258 x 215 x 115 B B25645A2677K003
4For further information please contact your local sales office.© TDK Electronics AG 2022
Thermal map, naked capacitor
Thermal map, cross section
High Power Capacitors: ModCap MF